HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WENTYCKY CENERAL ASSENBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY CONTROLL AND MENTY FORM MY CONTROLL AND MY CONTROLL AN

Amend printed copy of HB 194/HCS 1

On page 1, line 14, delete "<u>hospital</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>health clinic, doctor's</u>

<u>office, dental office, long-term care facility, hospital, or a hospital-owned or affiliate</u>

<u>outpatient facility</u>"; and

On page 1, lines 15 to 16, delete "hospital or a hospital-owned or affiliate outpatient facility" and insert in lieu thereof "health clinic, doctor's office, dental office, long-term care facility, hospital, or a hospital-owned or affiliate outpatient facility".

Amendment No. HFA 1	Rep. Rep. Steve Riley
Committee Amendment	
	LRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX